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Wainwright Middle School
2025 - 2026 Basketball (Girls 7)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Tue Jan 20 CC SG 5:45 PM WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL Home

Thu Jan 22 EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM EAST TIPP MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 4:45 PM

Tue Jan 27 Rossville SG 5:45 PM Rossville Away 4:45 PM

Wed Jan 28 LAFAYETTE TECUMSEH
JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM LAFAYETTE TECUMSEH JUNIOR HIGH
SCHOOL

Away

Tue Feb 3 BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM BATTLE GROUND MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 4:30 PM

Thu Feb 5 Frankfort Middle School SG 5:45 PM Frankfort Middle School Away 4:45 PM

Mon Feb 9 SOUTHWESTERN MIDDLE
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM Wainwright Middle School Home

Tue Feb 10 Sheridan (A Only) SG 6:00 PM Wainwright Middle School Home

Tue Feb 17 WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM WEA RIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Thu Feb 19 CLINTON PRAIRIE JR-SR HS SG 5:45 PM Wainwright Middle School Home

Tue Feb 24 KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL SG 5:45 PM WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL Home

Wed Feb 25 Delphi SG 5:45 PM Delphi Away 4:30 PM

Thu Feb 26 WEST LAFAYETTE JR/SR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 5:45 PM WAINWRIGHT MIDDLE SCHOOL Home

Sat Feb 28 TSC Girls Basketball Tourney SG 9:00 AM KLONDIKE MIDDLE SCHOOL Away

Mon Mar 2 North Montgomery SG 6:00 PM WMS Home


